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Name

Olive Clinger
Vivian Rathjen
Alexa Burton
Kelci Comstock

Lauren Jaderlund
Katelyn Billings
Paytin Crank
Skylar Wyman
Zoe Zimmerman
Stella Kowalski
Hailey Wick
Abigail Herrgesell
Peyton Locke

BURLINGTON-EDISON TIGERS
2024-25 Varsity Fastpitch Softball

Year
9
10
10
12
10
11
9
10
11
11
12
11
11

Head Coach
Jessica Fleury

Assistants

Rachel Zaccardi

Brieanna Lopez

Rickey Richards
Lauryn Rhinehart

Athletic Trainer
Rachel Pryor

Superintendent
Chris Pearson
Principal
Alejandro Vergara
Asst Principal
Andrea Lemos
Amy Gray
Athletic Director
Don Beazizo

Supervisor
Karissa Serna
Daniel Donnelly

Athletic Assistant
Tiffany Rainaud-Hinds






